Inst. Number: 202112004763 Book: 1432 Page: 1518 Page 1 of 1 Date: 3/16/2021 Time: 8:32 AM James M Swisher Jr Clerk of Courts, Columbia County, Florida Doc Mort: 0.00 Int Tax: 0.00 Doc Deed: 0.00

NOTICE OF COMMENCEMENT	Control of the second s
and a serial files	Clerk's Office Stamp
Tax Parcel Identification Number:	
31-3S-17-06262-011	
THE UNDERSIGNED bank	
of the Florida Statutes the fall-wise that improve	ments will be made to certain real property, and in accordance with Section 713.13 roylded in this NOTICE OF COMMENCEMENT
of the Florida Statutes, the following information is p	roylded in this NOTICE OF COMMENCEMENT
<ol> <li>Description of property (legal description): COMM S         CONT N     </li> </ol>	SW COR OF NE1/4 OF SW1/4, RUN E 286.94 FT TO E RW OF A CO DD NE 41 00/0 P
a) Street (Job) Address: 620 7	ARLINGTON BLVD, LAKE CITY FL 32025
ROOF	01111L 02020
3. Owner Information or Lessee information if the Less	see contracted for the improvements:  NIORAL HEALTH SERVICES, INC. 620 SW ARLINGTON BLVD, LAKE CITY FL 32055  or (if other than owner)
a) Name and address: CDS FAMILY & BEHA	WIORAL HEALTH SERVICES INC. 620 SIALARI INC. 620 SIALARI INC.
o) Interest in address of fee simple titlehold	er (if other than owner)
4. Contractor information	
a) Name and address: Lewis Walker, Po	O Box 2147 Lake City El 20050
2. Quiety information if popularly a training	Part hand in wheat It
a) Amount of Bond:	
c) Telephane No.:	
at almost and all AllA	
b) Phone No.	ner upon whom notices or other documents may be served as provided by Section
7. Person within the State of Florida designated by Own	Refer Fold Annual Control of the Con
713.13(1)(a)7., Florida Statutes:	les apon whom notices or other documents may be served as provided by Section
b) Telephone No.:	
S. in addition to himself and the	- Control of Control o
Section 713.13(I)(b), Florida Statutes:	ne following person to receive a copy of the Lienar's Notice as provided in
s) Name: VIVA High Library Statutes:	OFOF
b) Telephone No.:	OF
<ol> <li>Expiration date of Notice of Commencement (the exp</li> </ol>	piration date will be 1 year from the date of recording unless a different date
is specified):	and an are a real train the date of recording unless a different date
NARNING TO CHEMICO. SAIN DAYS STATES	
OMMENCEMENT ARE CONCUERTS WAD	E BY THE OWNER AFTER THE EXPIRATION OF THE NOTICE OF
THE PARTY OF THE P	THE PARTY OF THE PERSON OF THE PARTY OF THE
WILE OF COMMENCEMENT ASSET BE DECO	AND THE PROPERTY AND THE PROPERTY: A
NSPECTION. IF YOU INTEND TO OBTAIN FINA	MURU AND POSTED ON THE JOB SITE BEFORE THE FIRST NCING, CONSULT YOUR LENDER OR AN ATTORNEY BEFORE
OMMENCING WORK OR RECORDING YOUR	NOTICE OF COMMENCEMENT
TATE OF FLORIDA	1 -1
DUNTY OF COLUMBIA 10.	(Man
	scor logica or Owner, and and
	er or Les ee, or Owner's or Lessee's Authorized Office/Director/Partner/Manager
مناح	n Pearce CFO
Prin	ited Name and Signatory's Title/Office
	The state of the s
e foregoing instrument was sales	and the second second
e foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me,	a Florida Notary, this 10th day of March 2021 by:
Fiffany Malphrus as Florida Nota	The second secon
varne of Person) (Type of Author	The state of the s
	the state of the periods bearings and the season of
rsonally Known V OR Produced Identification	
,	The state of the s
stary Signature 7. Malshues	\$*************************************
and a service of the	Notary Stamp or Seal: Susting Notary Public State of Florida
U	> Tiflany Maiphrus
	My Commission GG 958191